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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

e not found or type unknown

6238393
90337650
90483739
1238782
6238393
90483739
6238393
90483739

OEM Cross Reference

METZGER
ANGLI
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
TOPRAN
AUTOMEGA
ERA

MEYLE
MEYLE

HELLA

HELLA
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
HOFFER

FAE
MEAT & DORIA
JP GROUP
FACET

BBT
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
CONTINENTAL/VDO
UNIPART
VEMO

0902032
17067

18872

18872

205894
3062380393
550077
6148990003
6148990003
6PU009110221
6PU009163791
70610002
7517150
79078

87150
886238393
90162

CSS704
EPS078
EPS078
S$101938002Z
UGCGCF10806
V40720303
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